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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8355  Elizabeth Schmidt             12 Merrill                       20:15.9  6:32 
      2    2 9975  Sara Mlodik                   10 D. C. Everest                 20:50.3  6:43 
      3    3 8322  Grace Kern                    11 Lakeland Union                21:48.7  7:02 
      4    4 8291  Alexis Schallock              10 Crandon                       22:19.0  7:11 
      5      8398  Kallie Volk                   11 Three Lakes                   22:44.3  7:20 
      6      8397  Sophia Nafziger                9 Three Lakes                   22:50.4  7:22 
      7    5 8445  Celia Sinz                     9 Wausau West                   22:59.6  7:25 
      8    6 8432  Ashley Danielson              11 Wausau West                   23:41.9  7:38 
      9    7 8377  Leah Jamison                  10 Rhinelander                   23:43.4  7:39 
     10    8 8403  Kiki Liss                     12 Wausau East                   23:47.4  7:40 
     11    9 8379  Sophia Miljevich               9 Rhinelander                   23:49.0  7:40 
     12   10 8406  Hailey Valiska                11 Wausau East                   23:53.3  7:42 
     13   11 8325  Sylvia Meza                   11 Lakeland Union                23:54.7  7:42 
     14   12 8324  Stella Meza                    9 Lakeland Union                23:59.5  7:44 
     15   13 8440  Leah Ottosen                  10 Wausau West                   24:07.7  7:46 
     16   14 8323  Bobbi Lee                      9 Lakeland Union                24:13.3  7:48 
     17   15 8427  Grace Albee                   12 Wausau West                   24:15.9  7:49 
     18   16 8327  Kiera Rotar                   12 Lakeland Union                24:28.0  7:53 
     19   17 8441  Madylin Phelps                10 Wausau West                   24:29.2  7:53 
     20   18 8443  Landyn Schroeder              11 Wausau West                   24:30.5  7:54 
     21   19 8400  Ashley Bass                   11 Wausau East                   24:40.2  7:57 
     22   20 8340  Natalie Newton                12 Laona/Wabeno                  24:45.8  7:59 
     23   21 9971  Grace Jelen                   10 D. C. Everest                 24:49.5  8:00 
     24   22 8437  Tori Myers                    10 Wausau West                   24:56.8  8:02 
     25   23 9969  Lauren Bouffler                9 D. C. Everest                 25:01.2  8:04 
     26      8446  Sophie Sinz                   11 Wausau West                   25:05.1  8:05 
     27   24 8381  Juliana Smith                 11 Rhinelander                   25:06.5  8:05 
     28      8439  Lily Nordin                   10 Wausau West                   25:11.3  8:07 
     29   25 8285  Madelynn Erdmann               9 Crandon                       25:13.2  8:08 
     30   26 8401  Ellerie Cover                 10 Wausau East                   25:23.4  8:11 
     31   27 8375  Eva Hetland                   10 Rhinelander                   25:23.8  8:11 
     32      8442  Lauren Pyevich                10 Wausau West                   25:25.9  8:12 
     33      8434  Madeline Hahn                 10 Wausau West                   25:46.2  8:18 
     34   28 8369  Sage Flory                    12 Rhinelander                   25:51.3  8:20 
     35   29 8372  Emma Germain                  12 Rhinelander                   25:51.4  8:20 
     36      8312  Joley Berger                  10 Goodman-Pembine               26:03.5  8:24 
     37   30 8292  Lilly Williams                12 Crandon                       26:04.8  8:24 
     38      8431  Claire Butalla                12 Wausau West                   26:05.6  8:24 
     39   31 8351  Madison Crossman              11 Merrill                       26:11.0  8:26 
     40   32 8371  Reese Gehrig                   9 Rhinelander                   26:13.9  8:27 
     41      8373  Luciana Grage                  9 Rhinelander                   26:20.8  8:29 
     42   33 8274  Clare Heuss                   10 Antigo                        26:28.8  8:32 
     43      8428  Adah Boyd                     11 Wausau West                   26:35.2  8:34 
     44   34 8276  Ellie Smith                   11 Antigo                        26:35.3  8:34 
     45   35 8404  Lily Sann                     11 Wausau East                   26:35.5  8:34 
     46   36 8402  Ella Kasper                   11 Wausau East                   26:41.6  8:36 
     47   37 8286  Marissa Flannery               9 Crandon                       27:10.7  8:45 
     48      8447  Zoe Swanson                   10 Wausau West                   27:14.5  8:47 
     49   38 8287  Samara Kane                   10 Crandon                       27:16.1  8:47 
     50      8433  Lauren Edwards                10 Wausau West                   27:26.0  8:50 
     51      8313  Krystal Moddie                 9 Goodman-Pembine               27:28.8  8:51 
     52      8396  Margaret Mouw                 12 Three Lakes                   27:31.5  8:52 
     53   39 9977  Sara Niemuth                  12 D. C. Everest                 27:35.7  8:53 
     54      8383  Aubrianna Younker             11 Rhinelander                   27:50.0  8:58 
     55      8429  Layla Boyd                     9 Wausau West                   28:04.5  9:03 
     56      8376  Maria Hubler                  10 Rhinelander                   28:05.4  9:03 
     57   40 8338  Kaylyn La Rock                11 Laona/Wabeno                  28:16.4  9:07 
     58   41 8321  Charlotte Gyuro               12 Lakeland Union                28:22.7  9:09 
     59   42 8284  Abby Adamski                  11 Crandon                       28:23.5  9:09 
     60      8444  Rose Selle                    10 Wausau West                   28:42.3  9:15 
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     61   43 8273  Ruby Beattie                   9 Antigo                        28:49.3  9:17 
     62   44 8405  Audrie Schmitt                 9 Wausau East                   28:53.1  9:18 
     63      8374  Kyleah Hartman                10 Rhinelander                   29:28.1  9:30 
     64      8380  Ashley Schmidt                 9 Rhinelander                   29:35.2  9:32 
     65   45 8278  Makayla Tischendorf           10 Antigo                        29:50.3  9:37 
     66   46 8288  Maya Lemaster                 11 Crandon                       30:20.1  9:46 
     67   47 8352  Breannon Herdt                11 Merrill                       30:45.3  9:54 
     68      8370  Kylinn Gechas                 11 Rhinelander                   30:46.9  9:55 
     69      8382  Mia Tulowitzky                 9 Rhinelander                   30:54.3  9:57 
     70   48 8339  Kassidee Linssen              11 Laona/Wabeno                  30:54.7  9:57 
     71   49 9973  Alison Kennedy                12 D. C. Everest                 31:17.3 10:05 
     72   50 9978  Megan Schultz                 12 D. C. Everest                 32:28.0 10:27 
     73   51 8353  Brooklyn Kragenbrink          10 Merrill                       32:35.8 10:30 
     74   52 8348  Olivia Bares                  11 Merrill                       32:36.1 10:30 
     75      8289  Tabitha Marvin                11 Crandon                       32:36.9 10:30 
     76   53 8320  Kristiana Clay                 9 Lakeland Union                32:37.8 10:31 
     77      8430  Elizabeth Burger              12 Wausau West                   32:51.7 10:35 
     78      8326  Sarah Poisson                 12 Lakeland Union                33:02.0 10:38 
     79   54 8277  Elisha Thompson               11 Antigo                        33:19.4 10:44 
     80      8438  Kelsey Napiwocki              10 Wausau West                   33:24.1 10:46 
     81   55 8350  Irene Blennert                 9 Merrill                       33:43.9 10:52 
     82   56 9980  Brooke Thompson               12 D. C. Everest                 34:08.5 11:00 
     83   57 8342  Myla Volk                     12 Laona/Wabeno                  34:39.7 11:10 
     84      8328  Maddie Saunders               12 Lakeland Union                35:20.6 11:23 
     85      9974  Lauren Kozlowski              11 D. C. Everest                 35:21.3 11:23 
     86      9976  Lindsey Moses                 11 D. C. Everest                 35:42.0 11:30 
     87   58 8341  Bekkah Vaneperen              12 Laona/Wabeno                  35:56.0 11:34 
     88      9970  Elisa Chapin                   9 D. C. Everest                 40:14.3 12:58 
     89      8378  Jamie Kolb                    11 Rhinelander                   44:12.2 14:14 
     90   59 8356  Sophia Schmidt                 9 Merrill                       53:48.7 17:20 
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       1.    56  Wausau West                                (23:54.9  119:34.3 1:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Celia Sinz                 9 22:59.6
       2      6  Ashley Danielson          11 23:41.9
       3     13  Leah Ottosen              10 24:07.7
       4     15  Grace Albee               12 24:15.9
       5     17  Madylin Phelps            10 24:29.2
       6   ( 18) Landyn Schroeder          11 24:30.5
       7   ( 22) Tori Myers                10 24:56.8

       2.    56  Lakeland Union                             (23:40.9  118:24.2 2:39.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Grace Kern                11 21:48.7
       2     11  Sylvia Meza               11 23:54.7
       3     12  Stella Meza                9 23:59.5
       4     14  Bobbi Lee                  9 24:13.3
       5     16  Kiera Rotar               12 24:28.0
       6   ( 41) Charlotte Gyuro           12 28:22.7
       7   ( 53) Kristiana Clay             9 32:37.8

       3.    95  Rhinelander                                (24:46.8  123:54.0 2:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Leah Jamison              10 23:43.4
       2      9  Sophia Miljevich           9 23:49.0
       3     24  Juliana Smith             11 25:06.5
       4     27  Eva Hetland               10 25:23.8
       5     28  Sage Flory                12 25:51.3
       6   ( 29) Emma Germain              12 25:51.4
       7   ( 32) Reese Gehrig               9 26:13.9

       4.    98  Wausau East                                (24:52.0  124:19.8 2:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kiki Liss                 12 23:47.4
       2     10  Hailey Valiska            11 23:53.3
       3     19  Ashley Bass               11 24:40.2
       4     26  Ellerie Cover             10 25:23.4
       5     35  Lily Sann                 11 26:35.5
       6   ( 36) Ella Kasper               11 26:41.6
       7   ( 44) Audrie Schmitt             9 28:53.1

       5.   134  Crandon                                    (25:36.8  128:03.8 4:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Alexis Schallock          10 22:19.0
       2     25  Madelynn Erdmann           9 25:13.2
       3     30  Lilly Williams            12 26:04.8
       4     37  Marissa Flannery           9 27:10.7
       5     38  Samara Kane               10 27:16.1
       6   ( 42) Abby Adamski              11 28:23.5
       7   ( 46) Maya Lemaster             11 30:20.1

       6.   134  D. C. Everest                              (25:54.8  129:34.010:27.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sara Mlodik               10 20:50.3
       2     21  Grace Jelen               10 24:49.5
       3     23  Lauren Bouffler            9 25:01.2
       4     39  Sara Niemuth              12 27:35.7
       5     49  Alison Kennedy            12 31:17.3
       6   ( 50) Megan Schultz             12 32:28.0
       7   ( 56) Brooke Thompson           12 34:08.5
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       7.   182  Merrill                                    (28:28.9  142:24.112:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elizabeth Schmidt         12 20:15.9
       2     31  Madison Crossman          11 26:11.0
       3     47  Breannon Herdt            11 30:45.3
       4     51  Brooklyn Kragenbrink      10 32:35.8
       5     52  Olivia Bares              11 32:36.1
       6   ( 55) Irene Blennert             9 33:43.9
       7   ( 59) Sophia Schmidt             9 53:48.7

       8.   209  Antigo                                     (29:00.7  145:03.1 6:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Clare Heuss               10 26:28.8
       2     34  Ellie Smith               11 26:35.3
       3     43  Ruby Beattie               9 28:49.3
       4     45  Makayla Tischendorf       10 29:50.3
       5     54  Elisha Thompson           11 33:19.4

       9.   223  Laona/Wabeno                               (30:54.6  154:32.611:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Natalie Newton            12 24:45.8
       2     40  Kaylyn La Rock            11 28:16.4
       3     48  Kassidee Linssen          11 30:54.7
       4     57  Myla Volk                 12 34:39.7
       5     58  Bekkah Vaneperen          12 35:56.0


